Type
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Tournament
Game
Game
Game

Game

Junior High Girls Basketball Schedule

Date

11-13-18

11-16-18

11-19-18

11-20-18

11-26-18

11-27-18

11-29-18

12-01-18

12-03-18

12-10-18

12-11-18

12-14-18

Time

4:30PM

5:00PM

5:30PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

TBD

5:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

Opponent
Strasburg
Napoleon
Linton/HMB
Napoleon
Strasburg
Edgeley-Kulm
Linton/HMB
TBA
Ellendale
Ellendale
Medina PB

Kidder County

Location

Zeeland High School
Wishek High School
Wishek High School
Napoleon High School
Ashley High School
Edgeley High School
Linton High School
Hazelton High School
Ellendale Public School
Ashley High School
Medina High School

Tappen High School

12/1/2018°






