## Junior High Girls Basketball Schedule

12/1/2018 '

Туре	Date	Time	Opponent	Location	12/1/2016
Game	11-13-18	4:30PM	Strasburg	Zeeland High School	
Game	11-16-18	5:00PM	Napoleon	Wishek High School	
Game	11-19-18	5:30PM	Linton/HMB	Wishek High School	
Game	11-20-18	4:30PM	Napoleon	Napoleon High School	
Game	11-26-18	4:30PM	Strasburg	Ashley High School	
Game	11-27-18	4:30PM	Edgeley-Kulm	Edgeley High School	
Game	11-29-18	4:30PM	Linton/HMB	Linton High School	
Tournament	12-01-18	TBD	ТВА	Hazelton High School	
Game	12-03-18	5:00PM	Ellendale	Ellendale Public School	I
Game	12-10-18	4:00PM	Ellendale	Ashley High School	
Game	12-11-18	4:00PM	Medina PB	Medina High School	
Game	12-14-18	5:00PM	Kidder County	Tappen High School	